\\  BEAR CAFE FOOD MENU //

If you have any dietary requirements, please speak to a member of the Team.

ALL DAY BRUNCH

GF & DF available upon request

Bacon or Sausage Bap
Bacon & Sausage Bap
Vegan Sausage Bap (vg)
Toast with Jam or Honey
(Price per slice)

Toasted Teacake
+ pot of Jam

CIABATTA PANINIS

All served with Crisps, Salad & Dressin
GF & DF available upon request

Cheese & Caramalized Onion Chutney
Ham & Cheese

Tomato, Mozzarella & Pesto

Tuna Melt

Brie & Cranberry

Vegan Sausage & Vegan Cheese (vE)

GF Panini alternative

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS KEY

VE - Vegan
GF - Gluten Free
DF - Dairy Free
Available upon request

FRESHLY MADE SANDWICHES

Choice of Granary or White Bread
£4.95 All served with Crisps, Salad & Dressing
£5.50 GF & DF available upon request

£5.50
£1.25 Cheese
Ham
Cheese & Pickle

£2.95 Vegan Cheese (VE)
£0.50 Cheese, Ham & Tomato
Tuna Mayo

g

BIGGER APPETITE

All served with a Salad & Dressing

£6.95

£6.95 Mac ‘n’ Cheese
£7.25 Jacket Potato with Cheese
£7.25 Jacket potato with Beans
£7.25 Jacket Potato with Cheese & Beans
£7.25 Jacket Potato with Ham
Jacket Potato with Tuna Mayo

£0.50

BEAR JOWN

LEARN THROUGH PLAY

EXTRAS

Cheese
Sausage
Bacon

Vegan Cheese
Vegan Sausage

£4.95
£4.95
£5.25
£5.25
£5.50
£5.95

£6.95
£7.45
£7.45
£7.75
£7.75

£7.95

£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.75
£0.95

PLEASE ALSO SEE OUR

SPECIALS BOARD



CUBS 00D MENV

If you have any dietary requirements, please speak to a member of the Team.

| MAIN 7 SNACKS | DRINK

Ham Sandwich Jelly (ve, GF) Water

Cheese Sandwich Yogurt Flavoured Water
Jam Sandwich Crisps Apple Juice
Sausage Roll Fresh Fruit Orange Juice
VE, GF & DF Sandwiches FIUIL I VEEEL D R

available upon request ESER AP Cae

Toast with Jam or Honey £1.25
Cheese Toasted Sandwich £2.25
Hot Dog £2.50
Mini Baked Beans or

Spaghetti Hoops on Toast With Cheese £2.50
Mini Bacon or Sausage Sandwich £2.95
Ham & Cheese Toasted Sandwich £2.95

Hot Dog served with Baked Beans £2.95
Mini Vegan Sausage Sandwich (vg) £3.25
Mini Mac 'n' Cheese £3.95

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS KEY

VE - Vegan BEAR TOWN

GF - Gluten Free
DF - Dairy Free
Available upon request

LEARN THROUGH PLAY



