

BEAR CAFE FOOD MENU



£5.50

£5.95

If you have any dietary requirements, please speak to a member of the Team.

ALL DAY BRUNCH

GF & DF available upon request

Bacon or Sausage Bap	£4.95
Bacon & Sausage Bap	£5.50
Vegan Sausage Bap (VE)	£5.50
Toast with Jam or Honey	£1.25
(Price per slice)	
Toasted Teacake	£2.95
+ pot of Jam	£0.50

CIABATTA PANINIS

All served with Crisps, Salad & Dressing **GF & DF available upon request**

Cheese & Caramalized Onion Chutney	£6.95
Ham & Cheese	£6.95
Tomato, Mozzarella & Pesto	£7.25
Tuna Melt	£7.25
Brie & Cranberry	£7.25
Vegan Sausage & Vegan Cheese (VE)	£7.25

FRESHLY MADE SANDWICHES

Choice of Granary or White Bread

All served with Crisps, Salad & Dressing	
GF & DF available upon request	
Cheese	£4.95
Ham	£4.95
Cheese & Pickle	£5.25
Vegan Cheese (VE)	£5.25

BIGGER APPETITE

All served with a Salad & Dressing

Cheese, Ham & Tomato

Tuna Mayo

Mac 'n' Cheese	£6.95
Jacket Potato with Cheese	£7.45
Jacket potato with Beans	£7.45
Jacket Potato with Cheese & Beans	£7.75
Jacket Potato with Ham	£7.75
Jacket Potato with Tuna Mayo	£7.95

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS KEY

GF Panini alternative

VE - Vegan
GF - Gluten Free
DF - Dairy Free
Available upon request



£0.50

EXTRAS

Cheese	£0.50
Sausage	£0.50
Bacon	£0.50
Vegan Cheese	£0.75
Vegan Sausage	£0.95

PLEASE ALSO SEE OUR SPECIALS BOARD

CUBS FOOD MENU

If you have any dietary requirements, please speak to a member of the Team.



CUBS PICNIC BASKET £4.95

Please pick from the following:



I MAIN

Ham Sandwich Cheese Sandwich Jam Sandwich Sausage Roll

VE, GF & DF Sandwiches available upon request

2 SNACKS

Jelly (VE, GF)
Yogurt
Crisps
Fresh Fruit
Fruit or Vegetable Bag
Boston Bear Cake

I DRINK

Water Flavoured Water Apple Juice Orange Juice





CUBS MENU

Toast with Jam or Honey	£1.25
Cheese Toasted Sandwich	£2.25
Hot Dog	£2.50
Mini Baked Beans or	
Spaghetti Hoops on Toast With Cheese	£2.50
Mini Bacon or Sausage Sandwich	£2.95
Ham & Cheese Toasted Sandwich	£2.95
Hot Dog served with Baked Beans	£2.95
Mini Vegan Sausage Sandwich (VE)	£3.25
Mini Mac 'n' Cheese	£3.95



DIETARY REQUIREMENTS KEY

VE - Vegan
GF - Gluten Free
DF - Dairy Free
Available upon request



